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VERWAG Immobilien Swiss Open 2023
Sursee, 15. - 17.12.2023

Event 107 Men, 400m Medley Open
15.12.2023 - 17:00 Results Finals
Record Swiss Open 4:21.45 Marius, TOSCAN SUI Sursee 15.12.2023
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A

1. Marius, TOSCAN 02 Region Ostschweiz 4:18.80 836
50m: 27.67 27.67 150m: 1:33.39 34.27 250m: 2:43.70 36.87 350m: 3:49.94 29.60

100m: 59.12 31.45 200m: 2:06.83 33.44 300m: 3:20.34 36.64 400m: 4:18.80 28.86

2. Gian-Luca, GARTMANN 03 SC Uster 4:21.02 815
50m: 27.31 27.31 150m: 1:33.61 34.79 250m: 2:44.29 37.49 350m: 3:52.10 29.94

100m: 58.82 31.51 200m: 2:06.80 33.19 300m: 3:22.16 37.87 400m: 4:21.02 28.92

3. Julien, NIEDERBERGER 05 La 4:24.62 782
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:34.11 34.05 250m: 2:45.31 37.13 350m: 3:53.67 30.97

100m: 1:00.06 32.06 200m: 2:08.18 34.07 300m: 3:22.70 37.39 400m: 4:24.62 30.95

4. Antoine, MARC 00 Club de Natation de Mulhouse 4:26.07 769
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:37.62 36.45 250m: 2:47.38 35.38 350m: 3:55.76 32.34

100m: 1:01.17 33.01 200m: 2:12.00 34.38 300m: 3:23.42 36.04 400m: 4:26.07 30.31

5. Samuel, MCAVOY 06 LIMM 4:36.42 686
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:40.28 36.74 250m: 2:55.41 39.35 350m: 4:06.51 31.18

100m: 1:03.54 33.73 200m: 2:16.06 35.78 300m: 3:35.33 39.92 400m: 4:36.42 29.91

6. Eder, GERDES 04 Region Ostschweiz 4:42.49 643
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:39.80 36.76 250m: 2:57.11 41.22 350m: 4:10.52 32.53

100m: 1:03.04 34.27 200m: 2:15.89 36.09 300m: 3:37.99 40.88 400m: 4:42.49 31.97

7. Lorenzo, GUIDOTTI 08 Geneve Natation 1885 4:45.08 625
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:42.13 39.01 250m: 2:59.62 39.80 350m: 4:13.06 33.29

100m: 1:03.12 34.04 200m: 2:19.82 37.69 300m: 3:39.77 40.15 400m: 4:45.08 32.02

8. Simone, ANDREOLI 07 Turrita Nuoto 4:55.70 560
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:45.44 40.41 250m: 3:03.29 39.55 350m: 4:20.91 37.61

100m: 1:05.03 35.31 200m: 2:23.74 38.30 300m: 3:43.30 40.01 400m: 4:55.70 34.79

Final B

1. Jan, PEISCHLER 05 Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen 4:51.81 583
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:45.04 40.90 250m: 3:02.91 38.05 350m: 4:17.82 35.60

100m: 1:04.14 34.71 200m: 2:24.86 39.82 300m: 3:42.22 39.31 400m: 4:51.81 33.99

2. Simon, KELLY 09 LIMM 4:54.25 569
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:45.52 40.88 250m: 3:02.97 38.86 350m: 4:21.23 36.21

100m: 1:04.64 35.22 200m: 2:24.11 38.59 300m: 3:45.02 42.05 400m: 4:54.25 33.02

3. Kylian, PARISI 07 La 4:56.48 556
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:49.69 39.97 250m: 3:07.90 39.69 350m: 4:23.46 35.39

100m: 1:09.72 37.34 200m: 2:28.21 38.52 300m: 3:48.07 40.17 400m: 4:56.48 33.02

4. Yannick, KNAB 06 Region Zentralschweiz West 4:57.59 550
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:46.94 36.94 250m: 3:06.45 42.07 350m: 4:24.43 34.75

100m: 1:10.00 38.24 200m: 2:24.38 37.44 300m: 3:49.68 43.23 400m: 4:57.59 33.16

5. Arthur, HERBETTE 06 La 4:58.58 544
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:48.29 38.51 250m: 3:09.41 43.72 350m: 4:26.21 34.37

100m: 1:09.78 37.36 200m: 2:25.69 37.40 300m: 3:51.84 42.43 400m: 4:58.58 32.37

6. Marco, DELLA PORTELLA 07 Nuoto Sport Locarno 5:00.63 533
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:46.40 38.71 250m: 3:07.74 42.87 350m: 4:26.56 35.08

100m: 1:07.69 36.10 200m: 2:24.87 38.47 300m: 3:51.48 43.74 400m: 5:00.63 34.07
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VERWAG Immobilien Swiss Open 2023
Sursee, 15. - 17.12.2023

Event 107, Boys, 400m Medley, Final, Final B

Rank YB Time Pts

7. Danilo, FAVALE 07 Region Ostschweiz 5:02.26 525
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:52.95 42.51 250m: 3:12.45 39.29 350m: 4:29.11 35.73

100m: 1:10.44 38.12 200m: 2:33.16 40.21 300m: 3:53.38 40.93 400m: 5:02.26 33.15

8. Theodor, VON WENCKSTERN 07 SV Baar 5:02.38 524
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:50.00 40.73 250m: 3:10.13 39.33 350m: 4:28.15 36.74

100m: 1:09.27 38.03 200m: 2:30.80 40.80 300m: 3:51.41 41.28 400m: 5:02.38 34.23

Final C

1. Andri, SCHWARZ 08 SC Uster 5:05.99 506
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:50.86 42.09 250m: 3:14.78 42.93 350m: 4:33.55 35.22

100m: 1:08.77 37.66 200m: 2:31.85 40.99 300m: 3:58.33 43.55 400m: 5:05.99 32.44

2. Vico, GENTINA 09 Region Ostschweiz 5:07.06 500
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:48.42 40.60 250m: 3:11.46 43.50 350m: 4:32.53 36.90

100m: 1:07.82 36.18 200m: 2:27.96 39.54 300m: 3:55.63 44.17 400m: 5:07.06 34.53

3. Paul, WEIDNER 08 Biel 5:08.22 495
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:55.29 40.63 250m: 3:15.90 42.48 350m: 4:34.96 36.16

100m: 1:14.66 39.59 200m: 2:33.42 38.13 300m: 3:58.80 42.90 400m: 5:08.22 33.26

4. Linus, WUEST 09 LIMM 5:08.29 494
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:53.17 42.59 250m: 3:15.74 41.16 350m: 4:35.83 36.60

100m: 1:10.58 38.95 200m: 2:34.58 41.41 300m: 3:59.23 43.49 400m: 5:08.29 32.46

5. Merlin, SUTTER 08 Biel 5:16.30 458
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:55.15 42.51 250m: 3:18.75 42.59 350m: 4:39.75 37.55

100m: 1:12.64 39.44 200m: 2:36.16 41.01 300m: 4:02.20 43.45 400m: 5:16.30 36.55

6. Claudio, PAPA 09 LIMM 5:19.39 444
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:52.65 42.46 250m: 3:19.28 47.27 350m: 4:44.21 37.02

100m: 1:10.19 37.87 200m: 2:32.01 39.36 300m: 4:07.19 47.91 400m: 5:19.39 35.18


